Timloc Building Products, Timloc House, Ozone Park, Howden, East Yorkshire, DN14 7SD
T: 01405 765 567  E: sales@timloc.co.uk  W: www.timloc.co.uk  Technical | E: technical@timloc.co.uk Latest revision: 02.25
Use
• To restrict the spread of smoke and flames within external timber-timber
cavity walls
• To provide a cavity barrier at separating walls, separating floors and around
window or door apertures
• To minimise heat loss and  the effect of flanking noise pollution through the

TTFRSTOP50-150
Product Codes
How to Order
• TTFRSTOP available in pallet quantities only
To calculate required quantities:
• Divide the overall length of the cavity wall run (measured in mm) by 1200mm
• Allow one additional length for each corner for trimming
• Determine and specify the cavity width that the product needs to fit into
Product Code To Suit Cavity Width Dimensions Minimum Compression Bag Colour Pallet Qty Lead Time
TTFRSTOP50 50mm 85 x 150 x 1200mm 35mm Yellow 90 3-5 working days
TTFRSTOP65 51-65mm 100 x 150 x 1200mm 35mm Yellow 102 3-5 working days
TTFRSTOP75 66-75mm 110 x 150 x 1200mm 35mm Yellow 90 3-5 working days
TTFRSTOP85 76-85mm 120 x 150 x 1200mm 35mm Yellow 84 3-5 working days
TTFRSTOP90 86-90mm 120 x 150 x 1200mm 30mm Yellow 84 3-5 working days
TTFRSTOP100 91-100mm 130 x 150 x 1200mm 30mm Yellow 78 3-5 working days
TTFRSTOP115 101-115mm 150 x 150 x 1200mm 35mm Yellow 66 3-5 working days
TTFRSTOP125 116-125mm 160 x 150 x 1200mm 35mm Yellow 60 3-5 working days
TTFRSTOP130 126-130mm 160 x 150 x 1200mm 30mm Yellow 60 3-5 working days
TTFRSTOP140 131-140mm 175 x 150 x 1200mm 35mm Yellow 54 3-5 working days
TTFRSTOP150 141-150mm 185 x 150 x 1200mm 35mm Yellow 54 3-5 working days
*Pallet quantities may vary slightly from the values stated above. Contact Timloc Sales for confirmation.